
Codice 

guida

Anno Semestre Sede D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 D10 D11 D12

609 1 1 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA 4 3 4 4 4  3 4 4 4 4 4
173 1 1 ASILO COMUNE ANCONA Babylandia 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4 4 4 4
701 1 2 AV1 PESARO DISTRETTO Via Re di Puglia 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 3
705 1 2 AV1  DISTRETTO URBANIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
308 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
310 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR JESI 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
609 1 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3
706 1 2 AV1 OSP URBINO 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
180 1 2 ASILO SCARABOCCHIANDO BARBARA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
326 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  ASCOLI PICENO ven.  Marcucci 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
101 1 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3
601 1 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI Ancona Via  B. Bianche 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3
337 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CIVITANOVA MARCHE 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3
101 1 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3
131 1 2 AV5 OSPEDALE SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3
329 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO PORTO D'ASCOLI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3
910 1 2 AV2 OSPEDALE JESI 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4
323 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO PORTO D'ASCOLI 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
326 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  ASCOLI PICENO ven.  Marcucci 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2
104 1 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 3 3 3 2 3  3 2 4 4 2
609 1 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA 4 4 4 4 2  3 4 4 4 4 4
326 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  ASCOLI PICENO ven.  Marcucci 3 3 3 3 4  3 3 2 2 2 2
133 1 2 AV5 OSPEDALE ASCOLI PICENO 4 4 4 4 4  4 4 4 4 4 4
192 1 2 ASILO SCARABOCCHIANDO LINDA 4 3 2 2 4  3 2 2 2 3 1
131 1 2 AV5 OSPEDALE SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO 3 4 3 4 2  4 3 4 4 4 3
177 1 2 ASILO N. ANCONA Pollicino 4 2 2 3 3  3 3 3 3 2 3
336 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CIVITANOVA MARCHE 3 3 3 3 2  3 3 3 3 3 3
199 1 2 Labirinti Magici Pesaro coop il Labirinto 4 4 4 4 3 1 4 4 3 4 4 3
702 1 2 AV1 PESARO DISTRETTO Via Re di Puglia 4 4 4 4 3 1 4 4 4 4 4 3
714 1 2 AV1 DISTRETTO FANO 4 4 4 3 3 1 4 4 3 4 4 3
333 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO PESARO 3 4 4 4 3 1 4 4 4 4 4 4
711 1 2 AV1  DISTRETTO MONDAVIO FOSSOMBRONE 2 4 4 4 3 1 4 3 3 4 4 3
701 1 2 AV1 PESARO DISTRETTO Via Re di Puglia 4 4 4 3 3 1 4 4 3 4 3 3
133 1 2 AV5 OSPEDALE ASCOLI PICENO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
609 1 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3
706 1 2 AV1 OSP URBINO 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
192 1 2 ASILO SCARABOCCHIANDO LINDA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
318 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
310 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR JESI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
326 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  ASCOLI PICENO ven.  Marcucci 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3
336 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CIVITANOVA MARCHE 3 4 4 4 3 1 4 4 4 4 4 3
335 1 2 IST. S. CIVITANOVA MARCHE 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 3
198 1 2 Centro IL FILO DI ARIANNA 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
336 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CIVITANOVA MARCHE 4 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 2
180 1 2 ASILO SCARABOCCHIANDO BARBARA 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
107 1 2 INRCA FERMO 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
105 1 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3
308 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3
335 1 2 IST. S. CIVITANOVA MARCHE 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3
109 1 2 Centro Medico Grotta di Sale  Senigallia 4 4 4 4 2 1 3 3 4 4 4 4
605 1 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI SENIGALLIA 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2
310 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR JESI 3 4 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 4 3 3
325 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  CAR FABRIANO 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3
904 1 2 AV2 DIST. SANIT SENIGALLIA 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3
311 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR JESI 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
336 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CIVITANOVA MARCHE 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3
307 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3
143 1 2 DSA CENTRO MULTISPECIALISTICO ANCONA 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3
308 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
310 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR JESI 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
312 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR TOLENTINO 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
909 1 2 AV2 DIST. SANIT FABRIANO 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
311 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR JESI 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
910 1 2 AV2 OSPEDALE JESI 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
307 1 2 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4



313 2 1 IST. S. STEFANO CAR TOLENTINO 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
910 2 1 AV2 OSPEDALE JESI 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4
318 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
307 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
101 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4
199 2 2 Labirinti Magici Pesaro coop il Labirinto 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
708 2 2 AV1  DISTRETTO  CAGLI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
101 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
131 2 2 AV5 OSPEDALE SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
130 2 2 AV5 OSPEDALE SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3
302 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3
113 2 2 AV3 OSPEDALE DI TREIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
323 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO PORTO D'ASCOLI 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
104 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
305 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
320 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO MACERATA 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3
911 2 2 AV2 OSPEDALE JESI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
331 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA amb 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3
904 2 2 AV2 DIST. SANIT SENIGALLIA 2 3 2 2 1 4 4 3 2 4 4 2
904 2 2 AV2 DIST. SANIT SENIGALLIA 4 4 3 4 4 1 4 3 3 4 4 3
717 2 2 AV1 RSA GALANTARA 4 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4
309 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
101 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
310 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR JESI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
605 2 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI SENIGALLIA 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3
607 2 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI FANO 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
303 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4
105 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3
109 2 2 Centro Medico Grotta di Sale  Senigallia 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
112 2 2 AV3 DISTRETTO RECANATI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
602 2 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI OSIMO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
109 2 2 Centro Medico Grotta di Sale  Senigallia 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
104 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
801 2 2 OSPEDALI RIUNITI MARCHE NORD FANO 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4
701 2 2 AV1 PESARO DISTRETTO Via Re di Puglia 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4
101 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
105 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
101 2 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
325 2 2 IST. S. STEFANO  CAR FABRIANO 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3
314 3 1 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
602 3 1 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI OSIMO 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
143 3 1 DSA CENTRO MULTISPECIALISTICO ANCONA 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4
145 3 1 DSA CENTRO MULTISPECIALISTICO ANCONA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
501 3 1 LEGA DEL FILO D'ORO OSIMO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
316 3 1 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
602 3 1 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI OSIMO 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
305 3 1 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4
308 3 1 IST. S. STEFANO  EX VILLA ADRIA 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
801 3 1 OSPEDALI RIUNITI MARCHE NORD FANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
143 3 2 DSA CENTRO MULTISPECIALISTICO ANCONA 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
302 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 2
501 3 2 LEGA DEL FILO D'ORO OSIMO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
201 3 2 INRCA ANCONA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
320 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO MACERATA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
318 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
201 3 2 INRCA ANCONA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
316 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
126 3 2 AV4 DISTRETTO PORTO SAN GIORGIO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
911 3 2 AV2 OSPEDALE JESI 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
707 3 2 AV1 OSP URBINO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
802 3 2 OSPEDALI RIUNITI MARCHE NORD FANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
803 3 2 OSPEDALI RIUNITI MARCHE NORD FANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
101 3 2 Osp RIUNITI  SOD Neuroriab. E Maxillo 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
321 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO MACERATA 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4
318 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
315 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
903 3 2 AV2 DIST. SANIT SENIGALLIA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
124 3 2 AV4 DISTRETTO PORTO SAN GIORGIO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
501 3 2 LEGA DEL FILO D'ORO OSIMO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4



909 3 2 AV2 DIST. SANIT FABRIANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
325 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO  CAR FABRIANO 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2
909 3 2 AV2 DIST. SANIT FABRIANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
802 3 2 OSPEDALI RIUNITI MARCHE NORD FANO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
713 3 2 AV1 DISTRETTO FANO 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3
201 3 2 INRCA ANCONA 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
124 3 2 AV4 DISTRETTO PORTO SAN GIORGIO 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
706 3 2 AV1 OSP URBINO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
707 3 2 AV1 OSP URBINO 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
333 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO PESARO 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
203 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4
602 3 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI OSIMO 2 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 3
302 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
601 3 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI Ancona Via  B. Bianche 1 2 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 2 2
203 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4
609 3 2 FONDAZIONE DON GNOCCHI FALCONARA 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4
707 3 2 AV1 OSP URBINO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
333 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO PESARO 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
334 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR P.P.PICENA 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
126 3 2 AV4 DISTRETTO PORTO SAN GIORGIO 2 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4
316 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
802 3 2 OSPEDALI RIUNITI MARCHE NORD FANO 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
314 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO CAR FILOTTRANO 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
305 3 2 IST. S. STEFANO  P.P.PICENA OSP 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4




